
Prof Angus Johnston

Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
EMJU Wed 22-May 09:30 03:00 A10649W1 Contract Online

EMJU Fri 31-May 09:30 03:00 A10653W1 Trusts Online

EMJU Tue 11-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10666W1 Family Law Online

EMJU Mon 17-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10306W1 Conflict of Laws Department

EMJU Mon 17-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10339W1 Comparative Equality Law Department

EMJU Mon 17-Jun 14:30 02:00 A16454W1 Taxation of Trusts and Global Wealth (Exam) Department

EMJU Tue 18-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10318W1 International Dispute Settlement Department

EMJU Tue 18-Jun 14:30 03:00 A17673W1 Constitutionalism in Asia Department

EMJU Wed 19-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10321W1 International Law and Armed Conflict Department

EMJU Wed 19-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10326W1 Constitutional Principles of the European Union Department

EMJU Thu 20-Jun 09:30 03:00 A18200W1 Advanced Administrative Law Department

EMJU Thu 20-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10328W1 International Economic Law Department

EMJU Fri 21-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10331W1 Commercial Remedies Department

EMJU Fri 21-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10336W1 Principles of Financial Regulation Examination Schools

EMJU Fri 21-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10314W1 Comparative Human Rights Department

EMJU Mon 24-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10312W1 Competition Law Examination Schools

EMJU Mon 24-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10333W1 Restitution of Unjust Enrichment Examination Schools

EMJU Mon 24-Jun 14:30 03:00 A14464W1 Private Law and Fundamental Rights Examination Schools

EMJU Mon 24-Jun 14:30 03:00 A16854W1 International Environmental Law Examination Schools

EMJU Tue 25-Jun 09:30 03:00 A10324W1 International Law of the Sea Examination Schools

EMJU Tue 25-Jun 14:30 03:00 A10329W1 Medical Law and Ethics Examination Schools
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